SCHEDULE OF CHARGES		
S.NO	Particulars	Amount
1	Login Fees (Non Refundable)	Up to Rs. 5900/- (Including GST) subject to Distance
2	Processing Fees	As per Prouduct & borrower Profile
3	Stamp Duty	As per applicable Law
4	CERSAI Charge Creation Charges	Rs.500/-Per Registration
	Legal Charges (Including Tital Investigation	
5	Report)	Rs.3000/-Per Report
		Rs. 700/- per Report (In Vehicle Loans) and up to Rs.5000/-Per
		Report subject to distance(In Loan against property and MSME
6	Valuation Charges	Loans)
7	RCU Charges	Rs.1100/-
8	Document Charges	Rs. 1500/-
9	Additional Collateral Charges	Rs.3500/-for each additional Asset
10	Insurance Charges (if opted)	Rs.1,200/- Per Instance
12	Cheque/ACH/ECH Collection Charges	Rs.500/- Per Instance
13	Cheque Swap/ Replacement Charges	Rs.500/- Per Instance
14	Collection Follow Up Telecalling Fees	Rs.100/- Per Instance
15	Field Visit Fees for Collection Follow Up	Rs.500/- Per Instance
16	Collection Communication Letter Fees	Rs.500/- Per Instance
17	Cash Collection Charge	Rs.500/- Per Instance
	Reimbursement of	
	Collection/Travelling/Legal/Recovery/Parking/Re	
18	possession/Other Charge	As Per Actual Expenditure
	Foreclosure Pre-Termination Charges	7% (In Loan Against Property, MSME Loans, Un Secured Loans,
19		vehicle loans inculding industrial machinery Loans)
	Statement Charges	Rs.500 (Vehicle Loans) and Rs. 1100 (In Loan Against
20	-	Property,MSME Loans, Un Secured Loans)
		Rs.500 (Vehicle Loans) and Rs. 2100 (In Loan Against
21	Foreclosure Value Statement Charges	Property,MSME Loans, Un Secured Loans)
	Repayment Schedule Charge	First Instance - Nil
22		Rs.500/- Per Instance thereafter
33	LOD Charges	First Instance - Nil
23	Developed / Additional NOC	Rs.500/- Per Instance thereafter
24	Duplicate/ Additional NOC	Rs.1100/- Per Instance (Including GST)
35	Loan Consollation / Pohos Line Chauses	Rs.2100/-For vehicle Loans and Rs.5000 for MSME Loans,Loans
25	Loan Cancellation/Rebooking Charges Photocopy of Property Papers	against Property Rs. 1000/- Per Instance
26	гнососору от Property Papers	·
27	Overdue EMI Interest	As per contractual Annualised Rate of Interest (Loan IRR) on defauled Amount for the Deafulted Period
27	Overdue EMI Interest	
30	Banal Charges	Rs. 3/- Per Rs. 1000/- (Or every part thereof) on daily basis on
28	Penal Charges	the overdue EMI Amount
20	Chague Pourse / ECH or ACH Disherer Charact	Ps 1000 / Por Instance
29	Cheque Bounce / ECH or ACH Dishonor Charges	Rs.1000/-Per Instance
30	Delay in Hypothecation Charges	Rs. 2000/- Per Instance

 $[\]ensuremath{^{*}}\xspace$ All above charges are exclusive of GST except where mentioned "Including GST"

^{**}The Company has sole discretion to make any subsequent changes and/or modifications in any or all charges mentioned above, from time to time, as per Company Policy.